TDR2000/3, TDR2010 and TDR2050
Advanced Dual Channel TDR
TDR2000/3, TDR2010 and TDR2050
Advanced Dual Channel TDR
■■ 600 V CAT IV Input Protection filter built in
■■ Step and Pulse TDR selections
■■ Distance Dependant Gain
■■ Test straight from the box

Megger is a registered trademark
4
ORDERING INFORMATION
Description	 Order Code
Ordering information
TDR2050 UK Power TDR	 1005-021
TDR2050 EU Power TDR	 1005-022
TDR2050 US Power TDR	 1005-023
TDR2050 INT Power TDR	 1005-024
TDR2010 UK Dual Channel Comms	 1005-447
TDR2010 EU Dual Channel Comms	 1005-448
TDR2010 US Dual Channel Comms 	 1005-449
TDR2010 INT Dual Channel Comms	 1005-450
TDR2000/3 UK Time Domain Reflectometer	 1006-134
TDR2000/3 US Time Domain Reflectometer	 1006-135
TDR2000/3 EU Time Domain Reflectometer	 1006-136
TDR2000/3 INT Time Domain Reflectometer	 1006-137
CLF535G Dual channel US	 1006-138
TDR2000/3P UK Time Domain Reflectometer	 1006-139
TDR2000/3P US Time Domain Reflectometer	 1006-140
TDR2000/3P EU Time Domain Reflectometer	 1006-141
TDR2000/3P INT Time Domain Reflectometer	 1006-142
Description	 Order Code
Included accessories
Dual miniature clip test lead set (TDR2000/3)	 6231-654
Dual fused test lead set (TDR2000/3P)	 1002-136
TDR2000 Series user guide CD	 2005-468
Download kit	 1003-353
Carry case	 1003-217
AC-DC charger	 1003-352
Optional accessories